



		Highlighted fields denotes correction made					Goodland Construction Inc		K.E.C.I. Colorado		Concrete Works		New Design Construction	
201630533		Colfax & Lipan Intersection Improvements, Phase 1			210 days		Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Contractors Bonding and Ins.		Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Travelers Casualty and Surety	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
613-10000	WIRING	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,811.00	\$ 9,811.00	
613-75250	LUMINAIRE METAL HALIDE (250 WATT) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$275.00	5	\$1,375.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 1,645.00	
614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	SF	\$20.00	94	\$1,880.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,572.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,110.00	
614-00216	STEEL SIGN POST (2x2 INCH TUBING)	LF	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 546.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,016.00	
614-70150	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL FACE (16) (COUNTDOWN)	EACH	\$750.00	6	\$4,500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 4,086.00	
614-70225	TRAFFIC SIGNAL FACE (12-12)	EACH	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 808.00	\$ 808.00	
614-70336	TRAFFIC SIGNAL FACE (12-12-12)	EACH	\$820.00	12	\$9,840.00	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 11,772.00	
614-72860	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON	EACH	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,120.00	
614-72866	FIRE PREEMPTION UNIT AND TIMER	EACH	\$4,700.00	2	\$9,400.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,364.00	\$ 14,728.00	
614-72886	INTERSECTION DETECTION SYSTEM (CAMERA)	EACH	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 9,306.00	\$ 18,612.00	\$ 11,542.00	\$ 23,084.00	
614-75848	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER AND CABINET (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,809.00	\$ 3,809.00	
614-81300	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 6,585.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 519.00	\$ 1,557.00	
614-81301	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (1 MAST ARM) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 1,056.00	
614-81302	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (2 MAST ARM) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 1,056.00	
614-83300	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$16,000.00	3	\$48,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 3,030.00	
614-84100	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL POLE ALUMINUM (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 3,288.00	
614-86106	TELEMETRY (FIELD)(INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,924.00	\$ 3,924.00	
614-86800	UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLY (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,116.00	\$ 3,116.00	
622-00151	PLANTER POT	EACH	\$1,200.00	3	\$3,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00	
623-00000	IRRIGATION	SF	\$2.00	5365	\$10,730.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 38,359.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 42,920.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 43,993.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 43,456.50	
627-01010	PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE I) (INLAID)	SF	\$13.00	650	\$8,450.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 20.45	\$ 13,292.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 16,900.00	
627-30405	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WORD-SYM)	SF	\$22.00	70	\$1,540.00	\$ 45.05	\$ 3,153.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 2,835.00	
627-30410	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-ST)	SF	\$15.00	1552	\$23,280.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 21,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,624.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 20,176.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 27,160.00	
208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EACH	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	
208-00070	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (VEHICLE TRACKING CO)	EACH	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 16,400.00	
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$83,200.00	1	\$83,200.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 563,000.00	\$ 563,000.00	
626-01000	PUBLIC INFORMATION SERVICES	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 16,650.00	
628-00000	CONSTRUCTION AS-BUILTS	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
630	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$ 146,050.00	\$ 146,050.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>				<b>\$1,499,750.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,633,369.20</b>		<b>\$ 1,823,028.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,852,419.75</b>		<b>\$ 2,077,977.75</b>	
	<b>Textura Fee</b>						<b>\$ 2,776.73</b>		<b>\$ 3,099.15</b>		<b>\$ 3,149.11</b>		<b>\$ 3,532.56</b>	
	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>						<b>\$ 1,636,145.93</b>		<b>\$ 1,826,127.15</b>		<b>\$ 1,855,568.86</b>		<b>\$ 2,081,510.31</b>	